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PTA MTEMBERS OF PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR 2024-25 
Name of the PTA 
Members 

1 Ms Rupal Vaghela 

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS 

Ms. Madhumita 

Bhattacharya 
Dr. Roli Mishra 

|Ms Suman Goswami 

Mr Gaurav Upadhyay 

Mr. Anuj Tayal 
Ms. Ankita Nanavati 

Ms Prerna Modi 

Ms Monika Mehta 

|Ms Sabiha Saiyad 

Ms Rutu Raninga 

|Mr Jignesh Patel 
Ms Monali Mehta 

|Ms Dipti Patel 

|Ms Archana Kumari 

Mr. Amit Monani 

Mr. Harsh Mehta 

Mr. Hiren Patadiya 

Mr. Kunjappa Sony 

Mr. Nakul Vachhrajani 

Mr. Ramchandran 

Mr. Prasoon Pathak 

Mr. Piyush Mittal 

Mr. Hardiksinh Rajput 

Ms. Sapan Chauhan 

M/F 

F 

M 

F 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

Designation 

Madhunta 

|Chairman 

Vice Chair 

|Secretary 
Jt Secretary 

M Teacher Member 

Jt Secretary 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

SANDHI GAR 

Mobile No. 

7574807025 principal.gandhinagar@podar.org 

9439057713 satyendramishra1@gmail.com 

8291637545 viceprincipal.gandhinagar @podar .org 
|9427952576 seniorcoordinator.gandhinagar@podar.org 

7567573315 anujtayal.31@gmail.com 
9818664429 

7021248937 

9978299911 

7405498136 

9265252710 

9428352659 

9824294203 

E-mail ID 

8000487078 

9619688457 

ankita.nanavati@podar.org 

9727633448 

prerana.modi@podar.org 

9898894119 

9925234115 

midcoordinator.gandhinagar@podar.org 

sabiha.saiyad@podar.org 

9662666003 

9924479246 dipti.patel@podar.org 

rutu raninaga@podar.org 

7567159759 archana.kumari@podar.org 

9979776415 amit.monani86@gmail.com 
9662666003 harshmehtacs1@gmail.com 

pricordinator.gandhinagar@podar.org 

liignesh.patel@podar.org 

monali mehta@podar.org 

8141800164 vinopalraj.s@gmail.com 
nakul.vachhraiani@capoemini.com 

Dathak.nrasoon©rediffmail.com 
piyushmittal.allen@gmail.com 
hraiout1792to amail com 

sapan@r2i.co.in 

GANDHINAGAR 

9130013385 gethiren@gmail.com 

9408481011 sonyinu@gmail.com 
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